
2020 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #8 (9-20-20) CATEGORY RESULTS                                                                                                       
8.0 MILES + 15 KILOMETERS

Categories: 1) Handcycles 2) Para-Cycles 3) Road Bike-Female 4) TT Bike Female 5) Road Bike Male 6) TT Bike Male 7) Recumbent

                            3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE CATEGORY AGE NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE SPEED 
(MPH)

1 15KM-HANDCYCLES 46 Randall, David 24:52 22.49

2 15KM 50 Matzke, Frank 27:49 20.10

3 15KM-HANDCYCLES 49 Gibbs, Sean 28:54 19.35

1 Road-Female 49 Sweet, Diane 24:03 19.96

1 TT-Female 42 Marsh, Rebecca 19:27 24.68

2 TT-Female 49 Mueller, Melissa 19:54 24.12

3 TT-Female 57 Mcgill, Susan 20:04 23.92

4 TT-Female 62 Besuden, Kimberly 20:23 23.55

5 TT-Female 42 Holanda, Paola 22:25 21.41

6 TT-Female 50 Burroughs, Joy 25:18 18.97

1 Road-Male 37 Lutz, Chris 18:49 25.51

2 Road-Male 34 Fabico, Evan 18:56 25.35

3 Road-Male 32 Pazmino, Fernando 18:59 25.29

4 Road-Male 44 Connor, Brendan 20:04 23.92

5 Road-Male 45 Sarricchio, Michael 20:36 23.30

6 Road-Male 47 Shutt, Kevin 21:34 22.26

7 Road-Male 53 Castellano, Paolo 24:00 20.00

8 Road-Male 44 Nunez, Ramon 26:20 18.23

9 Road-Male 10 Castellano, Giancarlo 28:08 17.06
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1 TT-Male 62 Adams, Michael 17:21 27.67

2 TT-Male 52 Frost, Joe 17:23 27.61

3 TT-Male 37 Mora, Miguel 17:26 27.35

4 TT-Male 60 Karwowski, Phillip 19:16 24.91

5 TT-Male 25 Downes, Seth 19:27 24.68

6 TT-Male 29 Ewing, Nicholas 19:29 24.64

7 TT-Male 44 Hess, Brad 19:42 24.37

8 TT-Male 48 Larsen, Kyle 20:41 23.21

9 TT-Male 73 Cherry, Tom 21:07 22.73

10 TT-Male 52 Tisdale, David 21:29 22.34

11 TT-Male 54 Dailey, Mark 22:12 21.62

12 TT-Male 24 Cavanah, Coleman 22:40 21.18
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PLACE CATEGORY AGE NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE SPEED 
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2020 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #8 (9-20-20) OVERALL RESULTS                                                                                                         
8.0 MILES + 15 KILOMETERS

Categories: 1) Handcycles 2) Para-Cycles 3) Road Bike-Female 4) TT Bike Female 5) Road Bike Male 6) TT Bike Male 7) Recumbent

OVERALL 
PLACE CATEGORY AGE NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE SPEED (MPH)

1 TT-Male 62 Adams, Michael 17:21 27.67

2 TT-Male 52 Frost, Joe 17:23 27.61

3 TT-Male 37 Mora, Miguel 17:26 27.35

4 Road-Male 37 Lutz, Chris 18:49 25.51

5 Road-Male 34 Fabico, Evan 18:56 25.35

6 Road-Male 32 Pazmino, Fernando 18:59 25.29

7 TT-Male 60 Karwowski, Phillip 19:16 24.91

8 TT-Female 42 Marsh, Rebecca 19:27 24.68

9 TT-Male 25 Downes, Seth 19:27 24.68

10 TT-Male 29 Ewing, Nicholas 19:29 24.64

11 TT-Male 44 Hess, Brad 19:42 24.37

12 TT-Female 49 Mueller, Melissa 19:54 24.12

13 TT-Female 57 Mcgill, Susan 20:04 23.92

14 Road-Male 44 Connor, Brendan 20:04 23.92

15 TT-Female 62 Besuden, Kimberly 20:23 23.55

16 Road-Male 45 Sarricchio, Michael 20:36 23.30

17 TT-Male 48 Larsen, Kyle 20:41 23.21

18 TT-Male 73 Cherry, Tom 21:07 22.73

19 15KM-HANDCYCLES 46 Randall, David 24:52 22.49

20 TT-Male 52 Tisdale, David 21:29 22.34

21 Road-Male 47 Shutt, Kevin 21:34 22.26

22 TT-Male 54 Dailey, Mark 22:12 21.62

23 TT-Female 42 Holanda, Paola 22:25 21.41

24 TT-Male 24 Cavanah, Coleman 22:40 21.18

25 15KM 50 Matzke, Frank 27:49 20.10

26 Road-Male 53 Castellano, Paolo 24:00 20.00

27 Road-Female 49 Sweet, Diane 24:03 19.96

28 15KM-HANDCYCLES 49 Gibbs, Sean 28:54 19.35

29 TT-Female 50 Burroughs, Joy 25:18 18.97

30 Road-Male 44 Nunez, Ramon 26:20 18.23
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31 Road-Male 10 Castellano, Giancarlo 28:08 17.06
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